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Name
Successful—continued

Intérnational Merchants (NZ) Ltd
Pearce & Drum Ltd

Airedale Imports

John Denton Ltd

Kitt Associates Ltd

A L Bezett Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd

Pearce & Drum Ltd

Unsuccessful

J Yock & Co.

House of Gifts

J Yock & Co.

J Yock & Co.

Home Guard Products (NZ) Ltd
J Yock & Co.

Commercial Sales Corp

J Yock & Co.

Impex International Ltd

K Blum Imports Ltd

A L Bezett Ltd

Home Guard Products (NZ) Ltd
Airedale Exports

J Ballantyne & Co Ltd
Pearce & Drum Ltd

James Grant Import Co Ltd
Benjamins Ltd

Bridge Derwent Ltd
Benjamins Ltd

Paramount Trading Co Ltd
K T Lawson & Son Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd

A L Bezett Ltd

Fletcher Merchants Ltd

J Ballantyne & Co Ltd

H J Smyth Ltd

Paramount Trading Co Ltd
K Blum Imports Ltd

K T Lawson & Son Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Lithographic Holdings Ltd
CM&R S Brant Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Robert Mark Ltd

A L Bezett Wholesalers
Blaxall Science Co Ltd
Turkana Trading Co Ltd

A L Bezett Wholesalers
James Grant Import Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd

A L Bezett Wholesalers
Jackel International (NZ) Ltd
Bridge Derwent Ltd

A L Bezett Wholesalers

K T Lawson & Son Ltd
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd

A L Bezett Wholesalers
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Robert Mark Ltd

Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Turkana Trading Co Ltd
Acrylic Nails Ltd
Airedale Exports

Pearce & Drum Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Carlin International Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Colin Free Overseas
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Lithographic Holdings Ltd
Turkana Trading Co Ltd
Associated Developments Ltd
K T Lawson & Son Ltd
Acrylic Nails Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
James Grant Import Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Anthony Trading (Si) Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Lithographic Holdings Ltd
Austral-Art (NZ) Ltd

Location

Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Dunedin
Wellington
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Dunedin
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Paraparaumu
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
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Units
Sought
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Units
Won
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

1,040.
1,000.
999.
951.
901.
811.
802.
800.

800.
780.
760.
720.
716.
700.
690.
680.
680.
621.
604.
603.
601.
600.
600.
566.
560.
533.
530.
526.
520.
512.
510.
501.
500.
482.
446,
421.
420.
409.
403.
401.
401.
401.
400.
400.
400.
375.
366.
366.
359.
351.
340.
322.
320.
320.
315.
310.
307.
302.
301.
301.
300.
300.
300.
300.
286.
282.
266.
220.
207.
206.
203.
200.
200.
200.
200.
186.
166.
166.
151.
146.
132.
126.
106.
106.
103.
100.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

No.

33

Premium

6,240
2,000
4,995
3,804
7,208

811
1,604
1,600
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00



